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AERO-C

The AERO-C 41W & 72W is an IP66 robust post top luminaire with a clear lens with Single or Twin Arm and black powder 

coat finish.

- A lumen output of 5,100lm or 8,302lm

- Colour Temperature: 3000k - 4000k - 5000k

- Lens: Tempered clear flat glass 

- Vandal Resistant Lens Array       

- Colour: Black as standard (/BK)

- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)

- Emergency not available

  

Product MI/AERO-C
Wall IP66 LED Post Top Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/41W
5100lm

/72W
8302lm

Size   Ø457 x 479mm 

Bracket /S
Single Arm Bracket

/T
Twin Arm Bracket

Distribution SYM-1 ASYM-1 ASYM-2 ASYM-3 SYM-2

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/850
5000k

Colour /BK
Black

To Specify: AERO-C, 41W,  5100lm, 4000k, Asymmetric-1 Distribution LED post top mounted luminaire finished black with 
Single Arm Bracket. Supplied with standard integral control gear. 
Part code: MI/AERO-C/41W/5100lm/STD/840/ASYM-1/S/BK

- Mounting: Wall Mounting Bracket, Ø76mm Post top spigot

  (WMB/PT)

- Sensor: Photocell (/PC)

- IP Rating: IP66    

- Black powder coat polyester finish over epoxy powder

- Housing: Die cast aluminium

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height) Ø457 x 479mm 


