AERO-C







The AERO-C 41W & 72W is an IP66 robust post top luminaire with a clear lens with Single or Twin Arm and black powder coat finish.

- A lumen output of 5,100lm or 8,302lm
- Colour Temperature: 3000k 4000k 5000k
- Lens: Tempered clear flat glass
- Vandal Resistant Lens Array
- Colour: Black as standard (/BK)
- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)
- Emergency not available

- Mounting: Wall Mounting Bracket, Ø76mm Post top spigot
- (WMB/PT)
- Sensor: Photocell (/PC)
- IP Rating: IP66
- Black powder coat polyester finish over epoxy powder
- Housing: Die cast aluminium
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height) Ø457 x 479mm

Product	MI/AERO-C Wall IP66 LED Post Top Luminaire					
Light Source	LED					
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/41W 5100lm			/72W 8302lm		
Size	Ø457 x 479mm					
Bracket	/S Single Arm Bracket			/T Twin Arm Bracket		
Distribution	SYM-1	ASYM-1	ASYM-2	ASYM-3		SYM-2
Driver	/STD Non Dimming					
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k		/850 5000k	
Colour	/BK Black					

To Specify: AERO-C, 41W, 5100lm, 4000k, Asymmetric-1 Distribution LED post top mounted luminaire finished black with Single Arm Bracket. Supplied with standard integral control gear. Part code: MI/AERO-C/41W/5100lm/STD/840/ASYM-1/S/BK

